Position

Deputy Court Manager-U

Legal Process Clerk I11-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk Ill-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk Ill-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk I11-Cts-U

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Department

Interpreter Support
Unit
Interpreter Support
Unit
Interpreter Support
Unit
Interpreter Support
Unit
Interpreter Support
Unit

Total Wages

$106,546

$56,392

$38,550

$4,204

$1,370

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,179

$30,261

$30,598

$1,406

$0



