Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Court Manager-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Interpreter Support Unit	\$106,546	\$38,179
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Interpreter Support Unit	\$56,392	\$30,261
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Interpreter Support Unit	\$38,550	\$30,598
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Interpreter Support Unit	\$4,204	\$1,406
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Interpreter Support Unit	\$1,370	\$0